
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/084089-2025 

Tender

P6346 Masterplan Cattle market and Cornhill East

Staffordshire Moorlands District Council

UK4: Tender notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-084089
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-05ec68 
Published 17 December 2025, 11:33pm

Changes to notice

This notice has been edited. The previous version is still available.

Deadline Extension

Scope 

Reference

P6346

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/084089-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/084089-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/078686-2025


Page 2 to 5

Description

Staffordshire Moorlands District Council wish to appoint a suitably experienced and
competent contractor through a competitive tender exercise to complete Masterplan Leek
Cattle market and Cornhill East

This exercise is being managed through the Council's Electronic tendering system
Proactis. To Register an Interest and submit a tender for this opportunity please click on
the link below,

Project reference number DN799182

https://supplystokeandstaffs.proactishosting.com/

You will need to register or log in (if you have already registered). If you have any queries
or need assistance please contact us.

Reference: P6346

Closing date and time: Friday 19th December 2025 12:00 (Noon)

Total value (estimated)

£30,000 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Contract dates (estimated)

2 February 2026 to 31 March 2026

1 month, 27 days

Main procurement category

Services

https://supplystokeandstaffs.proactishosting.com


Page 3 to 5

CPV classifications

71400000 - Urban planning and landscape architectural services

73000000 - Research and development services and related consultancy services

Contract locations

UKG - West Midlands (England)

Participation 

Particular suitability

Small and medium-sized enterprises (SME)

Submission 

Tender submission deadline

12 January 2026, 12:00pm

Submission address and any special instructions

Project reference number DN799182

https://supplystokeandstaffs.proactishosting.com/

You will need to register or log in (if you have already registered). If you have any queries
or need assistance please contact us.

https://supplystokeandstaffs.proactishosting.com


Page 4 to 5

Reference: P6346

Closing date and time: Monday 12th January 2026

Tenders may be submitted electronically

Yes

Award criteria 

Technical 60%

Commercial 40%

Full details are included within the tender documentation which can be found under the E
tender platform

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - open competition

Contracting authority 



Page 5 to 5

Staffordshire Moorlands District Council

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PYBH-3474-MGYY

Moorlands House, Stockwell Street,

Leek,

ST13 6HQ

United Kingdom

Email: procurement@staffsmoorlands.gov.uk

Region: UKG24 - Staffordshire CC

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:procurement@staffsmoorlands.gov.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description
	Total value (estimated)
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Participation
	Particular suitability

	Submission
	Tender submission deadline
	Submission address and any special instructions
	Tenders may be submitted electronically

	Award criteria
	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Contracting authority
	Staffordshire Moorlands District Council


		2025-12-19T02:29:19+0000
	TCPDF




